Four Oaks Saints

Cricket Club

Draught

Carling

Cobra

Bud Light

Atlantic IPA
Carling Dark Fruits
Thatcher's

4 Pint JUG £14

Bottled Beers
Holsten Pils

Peroni

Budweiser
Desperados

Corona

Estrella

Samiguel
Resolution
Brewdog Punk IPA
Brewdog 5AM Saint
Brewdog Nanny State
Becks Blue

Bottled Ales

Bottled Ciders
Rekorderlig
Alcohol Free Cider

Cans of Beer
Guiness Surge
Strongbow
Tetleys
Carling

Wines
Red
White
Rosé
Prosecco

Per Pint
£3.70
£4.00
£3.30
£3.90
£3.40
£3.50

£2.40
£2.80
£2.80
£3.10
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.70
£3.10
£2.70
£2.70
£2.10
£3.70

£3.80
£3.10

£3.90
£2.60
£2.50
£2.50

Glass
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£5.25

1/2 Pint
£1.85
£2.00
£1.65
£1.95
£1.70
£1.80

Bottle
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£16.00

Spirits

Vodka
Bacardi
Gordons Gin
Premium Gin
Jack Daniels
Malibu
Brandy
Whiskey

Ameretto
Archers

Non-Alcoholic Gin

Soft Drinks
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi
7Up

7Up Free
Fanta Lemon
Tango

J20

Fruit Shoot
Lucozade
Britivic
Fevertree
Still Water
Sparkling Water

Snacks

Walkers Crisps
Pork Scrathchings
Peanuts

Mini Cheddars
Hula Hoops
Sweet Bag
Tassimo

*Pricesas 0f30.04.21

Subject to change

Single
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00

£1.75

£1.00
£0.90
£1.00
£0.90
£1.00
£1.00
£1.70
£1.25
£2.00
£1.20
£2.00
£0.70
£1.00

£0.90
£1.30
£0.90
£1.10
£0.90
£0.50
£1.50
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Double
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

£3.00



