

BAR MENU APRIL 2021

Draught	Per Pint	1/2 Pint	Spirits	Single	Double
Carling	£3.70	£1.85	Vodka	£2.00	£3.50
Cobra	£4.00	£2.00	Bacardi	£2.00	£3.50
Bud Light	£3.30	£1.65	Gordons Gin	£2.00	£3.50
Atlantic IPA	£3.90	£1.95	Premium Gin	£2.50	£4.00
Carling Dark Fruits	£3.40	£1.70	Jack Daniels	£2.00	£3.50
Thatcher's	£3.50	£1.80	Malibu	£2.00	£3.50
4 Pint JUG £14			Brandy	£2.00	£3.50
			Whiskey	£2.00	£3.50
Bottled Beers			Ameretto	£2.00	£3.50
Holsten Pils	£2.40		Archers	£2.00	£3.50
Peroni	£2.80		Non-Alcoholic Gin	£1.75	£3.00
Budweiser	£2.80				
Desperados	£3.10		Soft Drinks		
Corona	£2.80		Pepsi	£1.00	
Estrella	£2.80		Diet Pepsi	£0.90	
Samiguel	£2.80		7Up	£1.00	
Resolution	£2.70		7Up Free	£0.90	
Brewdog Punk IPA	£3.10		Fanta Lemon	£1.00	
Brewdog 5AM Saint	£2.70		Tango	£1.00	
Brewdog Nanny State	£2.70		J20	£1.70	
Becks Blue	£2.10		Fruit Shoot	£1.25	
Bottled Ales	£3.70		Lucozade	£2.00	
			Britivic	£1.20	
Bottled Ciders			Fevertree	£2.00	
Rekorderlig	£3.80		Still Water	£0.70	
Alcohol Free Cider	£3.10		Sparkling Water	£1.00	
Cans of Beer			Snacks		
Guiness Surge	£3.90		Walkers Crisps	£0.90	
Strongbow	£2.60		Pork Scrathchings	£1.30	
Tetleys	£2.50		Peanuts	£0.90	
Carling	£2.50		Mini Cheddars	£1.10	
•			Hula Hoops	£0.90	
Wines	Glass	Bottle	Sweet Bag	£0.50	
Red	£3.60	£12.00	Tassimo	£1.50	
White	£3.60	£12.00			
Rosé	£3.60	£12.00	*Prices as of 30.04.21		
Prosecco	£5.25	£16.00	Subject to change		